
 
 
 
 

 

 E-Tender Notice 
MSETCL invites online bid (E -Tender) from registered contractors/agencies on Mahatransco  E- 
Tendering  
Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works. 
Tender No. MSETCL/ EE/400 kV/RS(O&M)/DN/Jejuri/Tech/2025-26/ET-04, RFX No. 7000037789 
Work : Work of Providing services of skilled and unskilled manpower on outsourced basis at various sections under 

400kV R. S. Division, Jejuri. 
Tender Amount:-  Rs. 50,60,370/- (including all taxes). (In words Rs. Fifty Lakh Sixty Thousand Three 
Hundred & Seventy Rupees Only) 
EMD:- Rs.50,604 /-,Tender  Fees:-Rs.500/-+GST 
Download of tender documents: - from dtd 03.10.2025 ,14.00Hrs to dtd.14.10.2025 upto 10.00 Hrs 
Bid Opening: -dtd.14.10.2025 after 10.10 Hrs (Tech Bid),It will be intimated by E- mail to only Technically 
Qualifying bidders (Price Bid). It will be intimated by E-mail to all bidders if needed (Pre- Bid Meeting) 
For further details visit our website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in and open above RFX for downloading 
tender document, schedules and annexures. 

 
                                                                                                                               -sd-                                                                

                                                                                                                                  S.V.Kulkarni 
                                                                                                                                    Executive Engineer, 

 400kV R. S. (O&M) Division 
                                                                                                                                       MSETCL, Jejuri 

 
 
 


